Position Other Positions Held

Chief Of Police

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher/Matron ||
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher/Matron ||

Administrative Assistant To The
Chief Of Police

Police Dispatcher

Code Enforcement Specialist
Community Services Officer
Police Officer

Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Animal Shelter Attendant
Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Cadet

City

Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$128,298
$111,896
$107,760
$102,923
$99,633
$92,699
$89,757
$80,953
$78,952
$78,217
$71,802
$67,931
$61,340
$59,989
$59,199
$58,779

$55,453
$52,898
$50,125
$47,619
$44,914
$44,603
$41,876
$31,974

$9,424

$8,909

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,247
$33,849

$8,797
$14,326
$18,476
$31,041
$14,862
$13,952
$29,532
$14,797
$21,411
$18,392

$5,073
$24,611
$24,923
$25,259

$16,109
$17,963
$23,831
$16,775
$11,919
$6,468
$11,082
$6,502
$0

$0



