Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Taft	Police Department	\$128,298	\$20,247
Police Sergeant		Taft	Police Department	\$111,896	\$33,849
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$107,760	\$8,797
Police Lieutenant		Taft	Police Department	\$102,923	\$14,326
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$99,633	\$18,476
Police Sergeant		Taft	Police Department	\$92,699	\$31,041
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$89,757	\$14,862
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$80,953	\$13,952
Police Sergeant		Taft	Police Department	\$78,952	\$29,532
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$78,217	\$14,797
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$71,802	\$21,411
Police Dispatcher/Matron II		Taft	Police Department	\$67,931	\$18,392
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$61,340	\$5,073
Police Dispatcher		Taft	Police Department	\$59,989	\$24,611
Police Dispatcher/Matron II		Taft	Police Department	\$59,199	\$24,923
Administrative Assistant To The Chief Of Police		Taft	Police Department	\$58,779	\$25,259
Police Dispatcher		Taft	Police Department	\$55,453	\$16,109
Code Enforcement Specialist		Taft	Police Department	\$52,898	\$17,963
Community Services Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$50,125	\$23,831
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$47,619	\$16,775
Community Services Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$44,914	\$11,919
Community Services Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$44,603	\$6,468
Animal Shelter Attendant		Taft	Police Department	\$41,876	\$11,082
Police Dispatcher		Taft	Police Department	\$31,974	\$6,502
Police Officer		Taft	Police Department	\$9,424	\$0
Police Cadet		Taft	Police Department	\$8,909	\$0